
WR-2/05/10

MDR45

RR
(V

R)
13

1

RR(VR)60

RR
(V

R)
17

4
43
0

425

440

420

415

405

411

314

412

22

23

20

131

21

736

425

437

310

14

25

616

439

416

18

321

218

717

667 436

663

723

220

313

440

413

693

722

149

684

444

325

294

418

703

729 716

203

430

319

198

726

686

435

244

760 1

429

687

299

315

123
767

251

212

306

417

642

163

423

117

419
409

755

768
122

298

302

165

309

433

222

410

249

221

16

734

769

318

649

173

669
688

431

441

312

728

160

248

691

308

199

178

696

768

427

245

407

725

735

689

237

317

617

159

427

676

296

670

680

752

646

138

443

434

721 327

408

213

202

166

311

320

14

326

316

743

719

303

232

201

180

690

168

708

315

675

714

678

764

746

121

647

677

650

766

756

263

316

621

695

234

753

682

651

765

718

246

648

152

184

238

763

167

442

761

645

644
641

724

258

543

304

182

420

683

170

762

262

713

217

233

301

694679

260

685

720

672

712

247

307

619668

432

255

732

236

164

620

261

415

424

185

692

235

618

176

704

169

134

302

175

211

421

745

699

322

414

674

154

709

700

744

665

681

673
666

705

259
254

429

251250

162

702

758

160

710715

139

265

206

701

300

711

207
214

759

153

707

152

653
653

264

727
754

205

210

179

219

181

706

183

224
323

496

150

171

256

204

733

172

643

200

257

216

297

697

422

266

177

698

671

747

Tembhurkheda

Bhemdi

Isambri

Jarud

Warud (rural)

Pimpalshenda

Daiwadi

Gavhankund

Mahapur

Wai Bk.

Zatamziri

Antarkhop

Shahapur

Tiwsa

Bahada

78°15'30"E

78°15'30"E

78°15'0"E

78°15'0"E

78°14'30"E

78°14'30"E

78°14'0"E

78°14'0"E

78°13'30"E

78°13'30"E

78°13'0"E

78°13'0"E

78°12'30"E

78°12'30"E

21
°3

1'3
0"

N

21
°3

1'3
0"

N

21
°3

1'0
"N

21
°3

1'0
"N

21
°3

0'3
0"

N

21
°3

0'3
0"

N

21
°3

0'0
"N

21
°3

0'0
"N

21
°2

9'3
0"

N

21
°2

9'3
0"

N

21
°2

9'0
"N

21
°2

9'0
"N

21
°2

8'3
0"

N

21
°2

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4J7b5jAISLUS CODE-
      569.73Area in Ha-

Dist-Amaravati,Taluka-Warud  (WR-2/05/10)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


